©2015 Hydro Tek (07/15 SM40004HH)
SM Series – Portable Wash Skid
Steam / Hot / Cold Water – Self Contained, Portable: Diesel Heated, Gas Engine, 12v Burner
The SM Series is a compact and portable wash skid.  It is powered by a gas engine and ready for use wherever a water
source is available, no electricity required.  With a SpiraLast coil and 12v burner you will quickly and efficiently heat
water to effectively blast away grease and grime.  The SM Series includes airless tires to eliminate flats on a jobsite and
is easy to maneuver with the integrated handles.  Stainless panel, coil enclosure, and rain guard are rust resistant and
keep your machine looking great for years.  The SM Series is a value conscious choice in hot water pressure washers
without sacrificing performance, features, and operator safety.
Featuring:
 Airless tires to prevent flats when pushing through an area with
nails and glass
 Stainless Steel panel, coil wrap, & rain guard for Lifetime
Corrosion Resistance
 Multiple safety features protect the equipment and operator:
high limit thermostat, pressure relief valve, safety burst disc, and
thermal pump protection
 Commercial Honda engine
Options…
Hour meter (AM305), Downstream soap injection kit (AC340),
Stainless steel frame upgrade (HSM22), Frame mount pivoting hose
reel (AR425-requires jumper hose)
PRESSURE 4000psi
FLOW CAPACITY 3.5gpm
OUTLET TEMP Adjustable to 250F (100F rise)
POWER/ENGINE 389cc Honda – electric start, single cylinder
ENGINE FUEL/CAP Unleaded / 6.4 qt fuel tank integrated into the engine
CONTROLS/SWITCHES Adjustable thermostat, lighted control switch
PUMP AR Pump
POWER DRIVE Direct Drive
PRESSURE CONTROL Unloader valve, Industrial fittings, Safety burst disc, Relief valve
WATER SUPPLY Pressure feed from garden hose
PRESSURE HOSE 3/8” x 50’, 4000psi
GUN/WAND 48” molded insulator wand with quick coupler
SOAP INJECTION Downstream soap injection option available
NOZZLE Size 3.5 (15, 40°), 3 (Steam)
BURNER COIL Spiralast™ robotically fused ½”sch. 80 steel, cold rolled, compact, 4 spiral, ceramic insulation
BURNER/POWER Oil fired, 12V, 20amp fuse protected, auto ignition, inline fuel filter
BURNER FUEL/CAP Diesel fuel, kerosene, or fuel oil, 8 gallons – 300,000 Btu input
CONSTRUCTION Rugged, square tube steel frame, stainless panel, coil wrap, and double-wall coil end caps
WHEELS Airless 4) wheel kit is included
WEIGHT/DIMENSION 323#,   36” l x 28” w x 37” h
Specifications subject to change without notification and may vary due to ambient  conditions – Battery not included
TO: ______________________________________
COMMENTS: ______________________________
YOUR PRICE:  _____________________________
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Shown with optional
stainless frame